#HI6181
Head Damping o
O-Rings o
#HIB160
Rotor Head
Block
B
#HIS1S53
Washout
Guide M3x4 Set

Screw

WM3x12 Special Socket
Shoulder Serew
#HWE001

#CNLR1014 #CN_LRIUzO
Shaort Ball Medium
Ball
#HWE173 Flybar Bell mixer

assembly

Flybar Yoke
Assembly

Pushrod B . ’|
26mm (centerto migi7o  208r 30 Grey  SE-Max
center) TIETTOA 30gr Sport Black G0

HCNZ215A
Silver Head Button

SE & Max
only

HCNBB3TF

#HIG189
Bell Mixin, HENLR1ALS
Shert Ball
Arm
#CNLR1020 M3x18 Special
Medium Ball Shoulder Bolt
#HWAE001

#HWELE0
#HIG1A] B -
Damping Buluiasnatle W5x10 Socket
Shims Screw & M5
Flat Washer

ACNBBE1ST

6l & SE 4
3
1
[

Y ! M4x16 Socket
#HWE17 4 g

Engine Mount

Shims x 8 ~

#HI3167F
Bearing Cups

H#HIZ 167B
Offset Plates

#HIAL6TG
Tie Bars & i
Spacers ’ » MG
Button Head
H#CNBB3T Screw

h3x15 Button #HIG1ET
Head Screw Special Ball
#HW6001
M 14 Thrust
#CNEBEE16 Washer

#HIG1 84
Main Blade Grip

#HI3176C Flybar
Control Yoke

Pushrod A
47 (center
to center)

hi4x6
Washer

M3x12 ~

Button Head
Screw

M4x5 Set
Screw

FHIs009

Cooling Fan
FHWG012 Haole for
Fan Hub sovenor

magnet.



=) 'y

\ ey

H#HW6015 Nut

Lower Split M3x6 Flat

Collet Head Socket  #HW6015
Screw x 4 Upper Split

Collet

HHWa007 —

Clutch Shaft

Bearing Block ==

HEHW6G045
Lower

Long
Bearing

Block
M3x12 Socket Screw x 2

#HIG032
Rear CCPM Lever

#HIsl10
Upper Side Frames
Left & Right

g

#CNLR1O14 M_‘i;;m BLT[Ton
Short Ball Head Screw

SHWEO 11 pr— '
Clutch Shoe ’ -

M3xe
Button Head
Screws x 2

#HW6042 FHW6EL10
Main Shaft Bearing Block Upper left Side

26mim
Threaded Hex
Spacer

M3x8 Socket Screws x 8

HONLRIO14
"‘C‘}—C"[J'E"lz\,‘l-“ Short Ball
Cyelic 26mm
Bellcranks Threadsd
M3x30
T Socket Screw
- #HW 6000
Medium- l
Ball

HCNBB3T

#H16020
Cooling Fan
Mount

#HWAI12ZA
Vertical Front
Frame

M3x8 Self Tap Serew (from behind)

H#HW6045
Lower
Shart
Bearing Block
(top surface is
flat)

I~
HHWE013 Clutch Bell Assembly 10T
FHWGO013A  Clutch Bell Assembly 11T
FHW6O014 Replacement Clutch Lining

#HIA205
Servo
Mount
Tabs

Rubber servo tab:
\ eyvelets and screw
5 provided with radic

M 3x30
Socket Screw
HHWa000

120 Degree
CCPM Setup

26mm Threaded

#HWE127A Standoffs x 2

Rear Frame
Standoff Set ‘

; I_I_I—I_'|' 2
7 #FHW6127

X-Frame x 2 / Front Frame

17mm Rear Standoff Set

15mim Servo Frames x 4
Frames x 4



M3x10
Socket Screw

26mmm
Threaded Hex
Standoff

chéw &
Locknut

#HW 611 2A Battery Tray &
Vertical Front Frame

#H16138 Fuel Tank & Fittings Upper tube for

vent line.

Side tube
for pickup.

M3x25
Socket
Screws

17mm
#HWa115A Standoff x 4
Rear Lower —=——""",
Frames

X-Frame

2
#HWa117 Rear X Frame Sfandaft X2
26mm Threaded Standoff

60/70 Kit

#HW6G001 Main
Shaft Pin & M4x4
/ Set Screws x 2
®

#HIB0SEP
Autohub -
Slipper

H#M3xE Button « S5
Head Screw x 4

HHWGl2s ‘3 ,,,,..--#stm
Front Short — * Rear Canopy
Canopy Mount w/
Mout & M3x8 Button
5 Head Screw
Rubber #HI6115 Front
Tnsulator Lower Frame

#HW6054 Spacer

H#HIG0SEM
Autohub - Iomer
Gear CT Drive

#HIG05EB
Machined Inner
Gear 70T - CT
Drive

M3x6 Flat Head
Screws x 4

Gear 90T - CT Dirive

M25x18
Self Tap
Screw

#H16138 Fuel Tk &
Fittings

/

M3x8
EHWB125 Socket
Fromt Screw &
Canopy Locknut
MMount

60/70 Kit

#HIG05EK #HWa001
Slipper Cap Mdxd Set

Screw x 2

#HIG058L
Slipper O-Ring
#HI6058] }

Slipper Sleeve #H16056 Main Gear

90T - Slipper Drive

H#HIG058N
Autohub - Outer
Gear CT Drive

#HIBOSEC
Machined Outer

#HIGOSED
Machined Outer
Gear 93T - CT Dirive

M3x6 Flat Head
Screws x 4



Main pear
assembly. slipper
or constant drive

type.

#HWa001 Mdxd Set Screw x 2

#HW6001 Main Shaft M3 Pin

#HW6053 Main Shaft

#HWa054
Mast Stopper
B M2.6xE
Socket screw
#HWa002
Hex Coupler
& Mdxd Set
Screw x 2

H#ONBBIO1ST
& 0.25mm Shim

#HW6054 Bottom Collar &
M3x6 Flat head screws x 2

#HI6020
Cooling Fan Shroud

H#HWGE01T

M4x10 Socket

Screws &

M4x12 Flat
#H16020 washers x 6
M2.6x10 Self Tap }
Screws x 2 [3x8 Self Tap

Screwx 2

Pushrod G 56.5mm
{center tocenter) x 2

#HI6145 Ball Link Set
(26 long & 4 shart)

#H16146 Swashplate

Assembly it
\ LS EHW61924
4 [} Lower Linkage

2 I;‘ I 2 T
:‘WWNLRIO]Q Long Set (8 rods)
% Steel Ball x 2
#CNLR1014 Short
Steel Ballx 5

#HW6054 Botton Collar &
M3x6 Flat head screws x 2

HHW G005
Starting
Shaft

#HWai1l
Cluteh Shoe

HFHW6009
Cooling Fan

—— Pushrod E 100mm
(center to center)

#CNLRIOIE Ultra
Short Steel Ball

Pushrod F
I16mm (center
to center)

#H13152C Washout HHIZIS2A
Assembly Radius Link
& Pin
#CNLR 1020
Medium Steel
Mixl6 Ballx 2
Button Head
M3Ix5x0.5 Serew x 2
Micro Washer
2N, @ e @
HONBB3Tx 4

M3x5x3 Steel
Spacer x 2



#HWoE001 M5x35
Shoulder Socket
Screw x 2 & M3

Locknut x 2

#HI6145 Ball Link Set
(26 long & 4 short)

#HW6192 Upper
Linkage Set (6rods)

H#HW6E123A 1 2mm
#HI6122A Landing Landing Skids x 2

Struts - Carbon x 2

#HW607S Tail
Gear Set

Silver Gear - Tail
Input Shaft
Clockwise Teeth

Black Gear - Tail Output Shaft
Counter-Clockwise Teeth

#HIG0T8 Tail
Gearbox Half

#CNBB

o
)

Use high performance
grease for metal pears.

#H16122 Landing
Struts x 2

[37mm]

M3xd Set

Screws x 4 #HW6123 1gmm

Landing Skids x 2

#HWA059 Tail Transmission
MSxTx2 Drive Shaft

#CNBBS11 x 2

#HI6060 Front Tail
Transmissicn

Spacer x 4

#HI6154
Torque Tube
Drive Coupler
B Mdx5 Set

Screw

#HW3057 Tail

Bevel Gear &

M3xS Set Screw M5x 10 Collar &
M3x5 Set Screw

Recessed hole.
#HW6074 Spacer Tube -
Tail Output Shaft

Black
Gear
#HWE0T3 Tail

Output Shaft
M3xd Set Screw
M3 Locknut #H16078 Tail
x3 Gearbox

M3x10 Socket
Screw

M3x15
Socket Screw
(middle top)

M3x20 Socket Screw

(middle botton) HCNBEIL

M3x20
Socket
Screws x4

#HHW6a117
Landing
Cear Frame

M3x8 Socket Screws x 4
& M3 Locknuts x 8

26mm Threaded
Hex Spacers x 3

N

#HW6062  Tailboom 795mm 60/70 & SE
#HWH062A Tailboom 825mm  Max 90
#HW6063  Torque Drive Shaft  60/70 & SE
#HW6063A Torque Drive Shaft  Max 90

#H16154 Torque Tube
Coupler & M4x5 Set
Serew

#CNBB513x 2

#HWE0T0 Tail Input
M3x4 Set Screw Shaft

#HI3089 Tail Pitch HHIDRTA
Helllkend Pitch Slider
#HWH00]1 Set
M3x15 Shoulder
Screw
#CNEB3TF
w2 T ACNLR1014
M3x5 Spacer 2O Short Steel
Ball
#CNLR1003 =]
M3 50,5 Micro #H16102 Tail
Washer =—==="""" Pitch Lever Set



#HI3096A Tail
Grips x 2

#CNLRI1013 x 2 Short Steel Ball

#CNBE410% 2
SHW3098A smi’—\a

Tail Rotor Hub

#CNBB49T x 2 W‘

HCNLRIO03 M3x3x0.5 #CNBBO930
Micro Washer x2

M3 Locknut x 2

End Cap

f E #HWalaS Tail

Pushrod Set
HCNLRI000S

Insert [0mm inta
gy ball link.

#HIG080 Tail
Servo Mount
Set

M2.5x12 Self
Tapping
Screw x 4

#HIG0GT =3
Horizontal

#H16068 Tail Fin
Mount Set

W335 Socket
Screws x 1

#H16099 Tail Rotor
Blades - 60/70

M3 Lockmutx 2 \\_‘H
o

Mixl0xls
Spacers x 4

#HWHE00] Maxl 8 Shoulder
Socket Serew x 2
HCN260956 Rotortech 95mm Tail Blades - SE
#CN261036 Raotortech 105mm Tail Blades - Max 90

#HWE202
Tail Support
Stout Set -

Aluminum

MOUNT LINST % £

#HIG06T
Vertical Fin

M3x35 Socket

Screws x 2

H#ONLR1014

Short Steel
Ball

Locknuts
face “ompleted tail
outside. earbox assembly.

FHWH202A Carbon
Support Struts x 2

[\'!: & Max 90 only

L
“HIG06T Tail Fin Set -
Horizontal & Vertical

SE & Max 20

#HIG0GTA Carbon
Harizontal Fin

#HIG0GE Tail Fin
Mount Set

M 340 Socket
Screws x 2




#HIG082 Tail
Support Bridee

M3x15 Socket
Screw, MixE
. Flat Washer x 2
& M3 Locknut

_=————Cahle Tie x 4

SE & Max 90

l'|||'\

#HI6068 Farward
Gearbox Mount

M3 Locknut x 4

FHW6123
Wood inside
mounts

#HI6106
Adjustable Tail
Guides
B
#HI6133
Windshield ':
— -,
HHW6123

Rubher
Grommets x 4

#HI6131 Decal
Sheet

#HIG0GTA Carban

Mertical Fin
HIB0GT Plastic

Vertical Fin

#HIG06E Front
Gearbox Mount

M3x35 Sacket
Screws x 1

M3x25 Socket
Screws x 2

#HI6130 Fiberglass
Geleoat Canopy



